ISA Game Roster - Vaxjo Lakers - Skelleftea AIK  2025-10-04 18:00

Arena
Vida Arena

Goalkeepers

32 PERSSON, Ludvig -99
70 AHMAN, Adam -99
o 4 LOWE, Keegan (A) -93
ro 6 GRANBERG, Petter -92
ro 8 GIUTTARI, Zach - 96
ro 11 RAFFERTY, Brogan -95
w 12 KOIVULA, Otto -98
ce 13 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan -95
w 16 SVENSSON, Ville -05
rw 19 GARDINER, Reid - 96
o 21 COOPER, Brian -93
ce 24 HENRIKSSON, Karl -01
Lw 25 ELVENES, Lucas -99
rw 28 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo - 00
ce 29 STRANDBERG, S. -92
ek 32 PERSSON, Ludvig -99
ce 40 RASMUSSEN, Dennis ()  -90
rw 41 NILSSON, Ludvig -94
w 42 KRATZ, Kalle -04
10 49 SAHLIN WALLENIUS, L.  -06
w 62 AGREN, Manuel -94
ek 70 AHMAN, Adam -99
rw 91 ROBERT, Félix -99
ro 94 PERSSON, Joel (c) -94

Head Coach
Bjorn Hellkvist
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Referees

SO
1

1

Assistant Coach
Fredrik Hellgren

W
2

4

GAA SVS%

2,03
1,5

+/-
+7
+5
-3
+6
-1

+2
+2
+5
+5
+3
+3
+2
+1
0

+1
+1
+2
-2
+2

88,24
92,41

TOI
20:43

15:02
16:42
18:48
10:46
15:06
08:03
16:39
17:35
14:46
16:54
14:05
14:39

19:16
13:08
11:40
15:56
14:09

12:09
18:48

SHIL.

Oscar Niklasson, Kristoffer Folkstrand

Linesmen

Goalkeepers
38 MANN, Strauss

31 LAMPINEN, Jani

1o 3 GRAHN, Viktor

ro 4 BERGQVIST, Rasmus
ro 7 HAARA, Frans

w8 OKULIAR, Oliver

rw 9 STIERNBORG, Victor
rw 12 LINDBERG, Valter

rw 14 JOHNSON, Andreas
w 15 BRYGGMAN, Lars

ce 17 LINDHOLM, Par ()

ce 22 JOHNSON, Jonathan
ce 24 LINDBERG, Oscar

ro 25 JOHANSSON, Pontus
ww 27 VUOLLET, Oskar

rw 29 AAGAARD, Mikkel

ek 31 LAMPINEN, Jani

ce 33 FORSFJALL, Zeb

ek 38 MANN, Strauss

1o 52 LUNDBERG, Arvid

o 57 DJUSE, Emil

rRo 64 PUDAS, Jonathan (c)
ww 71 DAVIDSSON, Jonathan
w 96 HUGG, Rickard (A

Head Coach
Daniel Hermansson

Ludvig Lundgren, Orjan Ahlén

GP GPI
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Assistant Coach
Pierre Johnsson
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GAA SVS%

2,31
3,69

+/-
0
0
-5
+2
0
-2
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0
-1
0
-6
+3
0
-4
-1

88,89
82,19

TOI
156:15

08:38
13:18
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13:13
09:41
15:14
14:29
16:38
16:14
18:59
18:14
10:06
17:19

05:35

18:04
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09:55
18:55
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